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Name of the Full Time Teacher

DR. BUOY KALITA________
DR. BIPUL CH. KALITA
DR. SAFIQUL HOQUE
MR. MANOJ KUMAR KEDIA 
MR. BIKASH KUMAR JAIN 
MR. DHRUBAJYOTI SARMA
MS. RIMJIM BORAH
DR. DIPAK BARMAN____________
DR. SWAPNA SMRITI MAHANTA
MRS. RASHMITIWARI___________
MRS. MARAMI MONI CHOUDHURY
MS. JAYSHREE TALUKDAR________
MRS. SUDIPTA KARMKAR
MR. TABIRUDDIN AHMED
MR. TONY BAYAN
MRS. JURIMONI KALITA
DR. SHRABANI BHADRA
MRS. KALPANA DUTTA DHAR 
DR. JAYASHREE DAM PAUL 
CHOUDHURY___________ __
DR. UPASANA CHAKRABORTY
DR. ANANTAPEGU
DR. PRARTHANA BARUA
MRS. ANJITA BORA
MRS. ARCHANA BORA~
MrT SANKARJYOTI CHOUDHURY 
DR. MURALI KRISHNA SARMA~ 
DR^RUNUMONI LAHKAR DAS 
MRS. PALLAVI KAKATI
DR, DHANI KANTA KALITA
DR, SATYAJIT SARMA_________
dr.R0HIT bhattacharya __
MRS. PURNIMA SINGH
MR. JITUMONI BORAH
MR. APURBA HALOI

For the year 2019-20
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Bengali
Bengali

Economics

Designation

01.08.2012

Associate Prof.

11.03.1997 Asst. Prof.
Asst. Prof.
Associate Prof.

01.04.1997 Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.
07.09.2006
16.07.2011
04.06.1997 Asst. Prof.
01.08.2009 Asst. Prof.
18.07.2011 Asst. Prof. 'nformationjechnology

15.07.1997
18.01.2016

Asst. Prof. 
Associate Prof.

05.08.1994
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Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.
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Asst. Prof.
Asst. Prof.
Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.
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Hindi

28.07.2011
37672012 
67672017
16771996

Associate Prof. 
Associate Prof. 
Asst. Prof.

Associate Prof.
Asst. Prof. 
Asst. Prof.
Asst. Prof.

23.08.2005
08.08.1989

16.07.2011
01.08.2012

Asst. Prof.
Asst. Prof.
Asst. Prof.

18.02.2016
01.09.1994

18.06.1996
01.04.1997
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67672667

Asst. Prof.
Asst. Prof.
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09.04.2013
02.01.2015
7761.2018
2711.2015
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35 MR. HIRAJYOTI SARMA 16.07.2011 Asst. Prof. Information Technology
36 DR. JAYANTA KR. DAS 01.08.2012 Asst. Prof. M.COM
37 MS. GARGI SARMA 18.01.2017 Asst. Prof. M.COM
38 MR. KULDIP SARMA 01.01.2017 Asst. Prof. M.COM
39 DR. CHANDRA PRABHA BOHRA 06.08.2012 Asst. Prof. M.COM
40 DR. ASHIMA SHARMA BORAH 28.09.1994 Associate Prof. Management
41 DR. BHABABHUTI SARMA 07.09.1992 Associate Prof. Management
42 DR. MALAMONI DUTTA 11.03.1997 Asst. Prof. Management
43 DR. KUKILBORA 26.11.1999 Asst. Prof. Management
44 MRS. CHAITALI DAS 05.08.2006 Asst. Prof. Management
45 MR. SOUVICK BARUAH 02.05.2011 Asst. Prof. Management
46 MR. HARJYOTI KALITA 01.8.2012 Asst. Prof. Management
47 MS. INDRANI BHAGOWATI 01.08.2012 Asst. Prof. Management
48 DR. RUNJUN PHOOKUN 05.08.1988 Associate Prof. Mathematics & Statistics
49 MRS. JAYASHREE PATHAK 07.01.1998 Asst. Prof. Mathematics & Statistics
50 MR. SANTANU BORA 01.08.2009 Asst. Prof. Mathematics & Statistics
51 DR. CHANDANA GOSWAMI 19.07.2011 Asst. Prof. Mathematics & Statistics
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